(iii) Other financial liabilities 5,361 5,397 5,361 5,626

(b) Other current liabilities 5,249 4.795 5,483 6,555

(c) Provisions 429 460 2,011 460

Total - Current Liabilities 44,463 44,386 45,658 55,110

Total Equity and Liabilities 23,460 23,498 23,608 22,911

Note:

Corresponding previous year figures have been regrouped/recast and reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable.

PURUSHOTTAM SONAVANE

Director

DIN: 08405653

FOR THAKUR, VAIDVANATH AIYAR 8: CO

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Firms Registration Number: 000038N

/ /7
H

C.V.PARAMESWAR

PARTNER

Membership No.11541

UDIN No. 19011541AAAAAM9605

ANNEXURE C

Corrigendum of Statement on Impact of Audit Qualifications for the Financial Year ended March 31, 2019

[ See regulation 33 of the SEBI(LODR)(Amendment) Regulations,2016]

(Rs. In Lakhs)

(STANDALONE) ~

‘

Figures Pulished on 7th May,2019 Corrected Figures

Audited Figures in lacs (as
Audited Figures in lacs Audited Figures m

Audited Figures in lacs (as

Sr.No. Particulars reported before adjusting
(as ”Potted

after lacs (as reported reported after adjusting for

for qualification) adjusting-for
before

adjusting
for

qualification)
qualification) qualification)

1 Turnover/Total Income 15007 15007 15008 15008

2 Total Expenditure 26234 26234 26280 26280

3 Net Profit/Loss (12022) (12022) (11242) (11242)

4 Earning Per Share (Rs.) (9.05) (9.05) (9.09) (9.09)

5 Total Assests 23498 23498 23460 23460

6 Total Liabilities 46453 46453 45591 46591

7 Net Worth (22956) (22956) (23131) (23131)

Any Other Financial

8 Item(s)(as felt appropriate -
-

- -

by the management)

a. a .. .. a (CONSOUDATED)

Figures Pulished on 7th May,2019 Corrected Figures

Audited Figures in lacs (as
Audited Figures in lacs Audited Figures In

Audited Figures in lacs (as

Sr.No. Particulars reported before adjusting
(as reported

after lacs (as reported reported after adjusting for

for qualification) adjusting-for
before

adjusting
for

qualification)
qualification) qualification)

1 Turnover/Total Income 19787 19787 19741 19741

2 Total Expenditure 41340 41340 31099 31099

3 Net Profit/Loss (22348) (22348) (11328) (11328)

4 Earning Per Share (Rs.) (16.92) (16.92) (9.15) (9.15)

5 Total Assests 22911 22911 23608 23608

6 Total Liabilities 57178 57178 47786 47786

7 Net Worth (34268) (34268) (24178) (24178)

Any Other Financial

ltem(s)(as felt appropriate
' ' '

_

8 by the management)

PURUSHOTTAM SONAVANE

Director

DIN: 08405653

, \y/ p
w

,

/

,r "1' k, [fir/3"
"

8.61'WANESH

win/p /}

f
, \, ,

N ,

. ‘9 4/ ,_/

If: i //
(.3 CF" D

C. V. PARAMESWAR

, I “

$7

FOR THAKUR, VAIDVANATH AIYAR & CO

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Firms Registration Number: 000038N

\,‘
La’”

Partner

Membership No.11541

UDIN No. 19011541AAAAAM9605